
The Beasts 

PAGE PAGE 

2 The African Wild Dog 18 The Eagle 

3 The Alligator 20 The Eel 

4 The Armadillo 21 The Elephant 

5 The Baboon 23 The Flying Squirrel 

6 The Barracuda 24 The Frog 

7 The Bear 25 The Garden Snake 

8 The Beaver 25 The Gibbon 

9 The Beefalo 27 The Giraffe 

10 The Buzzard 28 The Gnat 

11 The Camel 29 The Hippopotamus 

13 The Cat & The Dog 30 The Hog-nosed Snake 

13 The Chameleon 32 The House Mouse & 

14 The Cobra The Church Mouse 

15 The Cockatoo 33 The Kangaroo 

15 The Crab 34 The Leopard 

16 The Crow 35 The Lion 

17 The Duck 36 The Lizard 



36 

37 

38 

39 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

46 

47 

49 

50 

The Lynx 

The Mite 

The Mole 

The Mosquito 

The Moth 

The Musk Ox 

The Octopus 

The Opossum 

The Ou>l 

The Panther 

The Peacock è* 

The Great Blue Heron 

The Penguin 

The Phoenix 

The Pig 

The Python 

The Red-headed. 

Woodpecker 

The Rhinoceros 

The Shark 

The Striped Hyena 

The Swan 

The Tiger 

The Tree Toad ir 
The Three-toed Sloth 

58 The Turkey 

59 The Turtle 

60 The Walrus 

63 The Wart Hog 

64 The Wasp & 
The Mud Dauber 

64 The Water Buffalo 

66 The Whale 

66 The Wolf 

67 The Yeti 

68 The Zebra 

51 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 


